
TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

201

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Email:market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om



TB400B.474C 47.4-前围挡板总成 47.4-FRONT WALL FENDER ASSEMBLY

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

1

10

10

11

12

13

14

16

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

FT300.47.020

GBT5783-M12X35-A3L

GBT5783-M12X35-A3L

GBT93-12-A0P

GBT97.1-12-A0P

FT300.47.038

GBT6170-M12-A3L

FT300.47.037

FT300.47.622

FT300.47.622

GBT93-5-A0P

GBT96.1-5-A0P

TB400B.474A.1

GBT5783-M12X40-A3L

TB400B.471-30

FT300.47.015

FT300.47.014

仪表台总成

螺栓

螺栓

弹簧垫圈

平垫圈

右脚蹬总成

螺母

左脚蹬总成

塑料螺钉

塑料螺钉

标准型弹簧垫圈

大垫圈

前围板焊合

螺栓

机罩气弹簧

机罩支架底座（右）

机罩支架底座（左）

DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY

BOLT

BOLT

SPRING WASHER

WASHER

RIGHT FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY

NUT

LEFT FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY

PLASTIC SCREW

PLASTIC SCREW

WASHER

WASHER

FRONT COAMING WELDMENT

BOLT

BONNET PNEUMATIC SPRING

BONNET BRACKET SEAT (RIGHT)

BONNET BRACKET SEAT (LEFT)

1

8

8

16

16

1

4

1

6

6

6

6

1

4

2

1

1

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

202

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Email:market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om



TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

203

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Email:market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om



TB400B.474A 47.4-前围挡板总成 47.4-FRONT WALL FENDER ASSEMBLY

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

1

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

FT300.47.020

GBT5783-M12X35-A3L

GBT5783-M12X35-A3L

GBT93-12-A0P

GBT97.1-12-A0P

FT300.47.038

GBT6170-M12-A3L

GBT5783-M12X30-A3L

FT300.47.037

TB400.456A.3

FT300.47.622

FT300.47.622

GBT93-5-A0P

GBT96.1-5-A0P

TB400B.474A.1

GBT5783-M12X40-A3L

TB400B.471-30

FT300.47.015

FT300.47.014

仪表台总成

螺栓

螺栓

弹簧垫圈

平垫圈

右脚蹬总成

螺母

螺栓

左脚蹬总成

后视镜总成

塑料螺钉

塑料螺钉

标准型弹簧垫圈

大垫圈

前围板焊合

螺栓

机罩气弹簧

机罩支架底座（右）

机罩支架底座（左）

DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY

BOLT

BOLT

SPRING WASHER

WASHER

RIGHT FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY

NUT

BOLT

LEFT FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY

REARVIEW MIRROR ASSEMBLY

PLASTIC SCREW

PLASTIC SCREW

WASHER

WASHER

FRONT COAMING WELDMENT

BOLT

BONNET PNEUMATIC SPRING

BONNET BRACKET SEAT (RIGHT)

BONNET BRACKET SEAT (LEFT)

1

8

8

16

16

1

4

4

1

2

6

6

6

6

1

4

2

1

1

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

2011-11_

204

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Email:market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om




